TURNHALLE GYMNASIUM

01.04.2024

- 08.09.2024

Hallenfaktor 1 +1+1=3

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

3] 13 13

3] 13] 13

173 | 13 ]

1/3

3| 3] 13

3] U3 [ 13

3] 13] 13

3] 13 ] 13

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

Schule bis 17.15

Schule bis 15.30

Schule bis 15.30

Schule bis 15.30

Schule bis 15.00

SCO

nur Nov.-Méarz

SCO

nur Nov.-Méarz

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

WSV

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

TSVO ab17.15

WSV

Nov-Mérz

WSV

TSVO

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

WSV in Koop.

21.00-21.30

21.30-22.00

mit VHS

Lehrer-
sport

SCO

nur Nov.-Méarz

WSV

SCO

nur Nov.-Méarz

SCO nur Nov. - Marz

WSV

WSV

SCO

nur Nov.-Mérz

SCO nur Nov.-Marz

WSV

WSV
April-Okt.
SVE

Nov.-Marz

SVE

nur Nov.-
Marz

TSVO 17.30-22.00
Nov.-Marz 17.30-20.30

SCO Nov.-Méarz
20.30-22.00

Vereinsnutzung ohne Ferien und Feiertage

Stand 28.03.2024




